414 Quality Enclosures. Service Excellence.
 © Hammond Manufacturing  Canada: 519.822.2960 or 905.456.3770      USA: 716.630.7030  Data Subject to change without notice
Technical references and DXF downloads available at www.hammfg.com All dimensions in inches unless specified otherwise
C
lim
ate C
ontrol
Part No. Size(mm) Size (In.) CFM AC Voltage Use Fan Guard Use Filter Fan Grill
FAN80AC115 80 3.15 32 115 FAN80FG XPFA80...1
FAN80AC230 80 3.15 32 230 FAN80FG XPFA80...1
DNMF100AC115 120 4.70 100 115 DNFG XPFA120...1
DNMF100AC230 120 4.70 100 230 DNFG XPFA120...1
FAN150AC115 150 6.00 210 115 FAN150FG n/a
FAN150AC230 150 6.00 210 230 FAN150FG n/a
FAN10A115 255 10.00 550 115 FAN10FG n/a
FAN10A220 255 10.00 550 230 FAN10FG n/a
1"..." specify color - BK (black), CG (RAL 7032) or  GY (ASA61 gray)  UL recognized, CSA listed, CE certified
Fan Cords and Daisy Chains (10 amp, 115V)
Part No. Description Lead
Length (In)